
S. No. Name of Claimant
 Claim Amount
(in INR) (1+2+3) 

 Admitted Amount
(in INR) 1 

 Rejected Amount
(in INR) 2 

 Amount under 
Verification (in 

INR) 3 

Whether 
Secured or 
Unsecured

1 EFC PRODUCTS 1,25,000                       1,25,000                       -                                 -                        Unsecured

2 Anil Cargo Pvt. Ltd. 16,46,854                     2,94,927                       13,51,927                     -                        Unsecured

3 Sharda Road Carriers 47,053                           47,053                           -                                 -                        Unsecured

4 Hind Metal & Alloys (P) Ltd 46,28,017                     43,78,733                     2,49,284                       -                        Unsecured

5 Union Roadways Ltd. 17,45,758                     7,59,251                       9,86,507                       -                        Unsecured

6 Premalata Devi 7,01,500                       -                                 -                                 7,01,500              Unsecured

7 Mahak Fire Protection 47,684                           -                                 -                                 47,684                  Unsecured

8 ATC Multimodal Transport Pvt. Ltd. 4,34,378                       3,98,810                       35,568                           -                        Unsecured

9 ATC Global Logistics Pvt. Ltd. 7,42,795                       6,86,853                       55,942                           -                        Unsecured

10 GIR Movers Private Ltd. 16,43,018                     11,90,631                     4,52,387                       -                        Unsecured

11 Himachal Roadlines 19,190                           19,190                           -                                 -                        Unsecured

12 Bedi Saxena& Co. (Pratima Kumari) 3,36,000                       3,36,000                       -                                 -                        Unsecured

13 ASG & Associates 28,10,333                     22,93,703                     5,16,630                       -                        Unsecured

Total 1,49,27,580                  1,05,30,151                  36,48,245                     7,49,184              

* Amount are under verification because the documents are pending from claimant side.

LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FOR OPERATIONAL CREDITORS OTHER THAN STATUTORY AUTHORITIES
FORM C


